
Billing Period 

Start Billing Period End

Preliminary 

Statement Final Statement

Final Payment 

Date

Revision 

Statement

Revision Payment 

Date

Sun 01-Jan-23 Tue 31-Jan-23 Wed 22-Feb-23 Mon 06-Mar-23 Wed 08-Mar-23 Tue 07-Nov-23 Wed 06-Dec-23

Wed 01-Feb-23 Tue 28-Feb-23 Wed 22-Mar-23 Mon 03-Apr-23 Wed 05-Apr-23 Thu 07-Dec-23 Wed 10-Jan-24

Wed 01-Mar-23 Fri 31-Mar-23 Thu 27-Apr-23 Tue 09-May-23 Thu 11-May-23 Mon 08-Jan-24 Wed 07-Feb-24

Sat 01-Apr-23 Sun 30-Apr-23 Mon 22-May-23 Thu 01-Jun-23 Mon 05-Jun-23 Wed 07-Feb-24 Thu 07-Mar-24

Mon 01-May-23 Wed 31-May-23 Thu 22-Jun-23 Tue 04-Jul-23 Thu 06-Jul-23 Thu 07-Mar-24 Tue 09-Apr-24

Thu 01-Jun-23 Fri 30-Jun-23 Mon 24-Jul-23 Thu 03-Aug-23 Mon 07-Aug-23 Mon 08-Apr-24 Wed 08-May-24

Sat 01-Jul-23 Mon 31-Jul-23 Tue 22-Aug-23 Fri 01-Sep-23 Tue 05-Sep-23 Tue 07-May-24 Wed 05-Jun-24

Tue 01-Aug-23 Thu 31-Aug-23 Fri 22-Sep-23 Wed 04-Oct-23 Fri 06-Oct-23 Fri 07-Jun-24 Mon 08-Jul-24

Fri 01-Sep-23 Sat 30-Sep-23 Mon 23-Oct-23 Thu 02-Nov-23 Mon 06-Nov-23 Fri 05-Jul-24 Mon 05-Aug-24

Sun 01-Oct-23 Tue 31-Oct-23 Wed 22-Nov-23 Mon 04-Dec-23 Wed 06-Dec-23 Wed 07-Aug-24 Thu 05-Sep-24

Wed 01-Nov-23 Thu 30-Nov-23 Fri 22-Dec-23 Mon 08-Jan-24 Wed 10-Jan-24 Fri 06-Sep-24 Mon 07-Oct-24

Fri 01-Dec-23 Sun 31-Dec-23 Tue 23-Jan-24 Mon 05-Feb-24 Wed 07-Feb-24 Mon 07-Oct-24 Tue 05-Nov-24

Mon 01-Jan-24 Wed 31-Jan-24 Thu 22-Feb-24 Tue 05-Mar-24 Thu 07-Mar-24 Thu 07-Nov-24 Fri 06-Dec-24

Thu 01-Feb-24 Thu 29-Feb-24 Fri 22-Mar-24 Fri 05-Apr-24 Tue 09-Apr-24 Fri 06-Dec-24 Thu 09-Jan-25

Fri 01-Mar-24 Sun 31-Mar-24 Tue 23-Apr-24 Mon 06-May-24 Wed 08-May-24 Wed 08-Jan-25 Fri 07-Feb-25

Mon 01-Apr-24 Tue 30-Apr-24 Wed 22-May-24 Mon 03-Jun-24 Wed 05-Jun-24 Fri 07-Feb-25 Mon 10-Mar-25

Wed 01-May-24 Fri 31-May-24 Mon 24-Jun-24 Thu 04-Jul-24 Mon 08-Jul-24 Fri 07-Mar-25 Mon 07-Apr-25

Sat 01-Jun-24 Sun 30-Jun-24 Mon 22-Jul-24 Thu 01-Aug-24 Mon 05-Aug-24 Mon 07-Apr-25 Fri 09-May-25

Mon 01-Jul-24 Wed 31-Jul-24 Thu 22-Aug-24 Tue 03-Sep-24 Thu 05-Sep-24 Wed 07-May-25 Thu 05-Jun-25

Thu 01-Aug-24 Sat 31-Aug-24 Mon 23-Sep-24 Thu 03-Oct-24 Mon 07-Oct-24 Fri 06-Jun-25 Mon 07-Jul-25

Sun 01-Sep-24 Mon 30-Sep-24 Tue 22-Oct-24 Fri 01-Nov-24 Tue 05-Nov-24 Mon 07-Jul-25 Tue 05-Aug-25

Tue 01-Oct-24 Thu 31-Oct-24 Fri 22-Nov-24 Wed 04-Dec-24 Fri 06-Dec-24 Thu 07-Aug-25 Fri 05-Sep-25

Fri 01-Nov-24 Sat 30-Nov-24 Mon 23-Dec-24 Tue 07-Jan-25 Thu 09-Jan-25 Fri 05-Sep-25 Mon 06-Oct-25

Sun 01-Dec-24 Tue 31-Dec-24 Thu 23-Jan-25 Wed 05-Feb-25 Fri 07-Feb-25 Tue 07-Oct-25 Wed 05-Nov-25

Wed 01-Jan-25 Fri 31-Jan-25 Mon 24-Feb-25 Thu 06-Mar-25 Mon 10-Mar-25 Fri 07-Nov-25 Mon 08-Dec-25

Sat 01-Feb-25 Fri 28-Feb-25 Mon 24-Mar-25 Thu 03-Apr-25 Mon 07-Apr-25 Fri 05-Dec-25 Thu 08-Jan-26

Sat 01-Mar-25 Mon 31-Mar-25 Thu 24-Apr-25 Wed 07-May-25 Fri 09-May-25 Thu 08-Jan-26 Mon 09-Feb-26

Tue 01-Apr-25 Wed 30-Apr-25 Thu 22-May-25 Tue 03-Jun-25 Thu 05-Jun-25 Fri 06-Feb-26 Mon 09-Mar-26

Thu 01-May-25 Sat 31-May-25 Mon 23-Jun-25 Thu 03-Jul-25 Mon 07-Jul-25 Fri 06-Mar-26 Wed 08-Apr-26

Sun 01-Jun-25 Mon 30-Jun-25 Tue 22-Jul-25 Fri 01-Aug-25 Tue 05-Aug-25 Thu 09-Apr-26 Fri 08-May-26

Tue 01-Jul-25 Thu 31-Jul-25 Fri 22-Aug-25 Wed 03-Sep-25 Fri 05-Sep-25 Thu 07-May-26 Fri 05-Jun-26

Fri 01-Aug-25 Sun 31-Aug-25 Mon 22-Sep-25 Thu 02-Oct-25 Mon 06-Oct-25 Fri 05-Jun-26 Mon 06-Jul-26

Mon 01-Sep-25 Tue 30-Sep-25 Wed 22-Oct-25 Mon 03-Nov-25 Wed 05-Nov-25 Tue 07-Jul-26 Wed 05-Aug-26

Wed 01-Oct-25 Fri 31-Oct-25 Mon 24-Nov-25 Thu 04-Dec-25 Mon 08-Dec-25 Fri 07-Aug-26 Mon 07-Sep-26

Sat 01-Nov-25 Sun 30-Nov-25 Mon 22-Dec-25 Tue 06-Jan-26 Thu 08-Jan-26 Mon 07-Sep-26 Tue 06-Oct-26

Mon 01-Dec-25 Wed 31-Dec-25 Fri 23-Jan-26 Thu 05-Feb-26 Mon 09-Feb-26 Wed 07-Oct-26 Thu 05-Nov-26
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Date Applies Holiday

Mon-2-Jan-23 National New Year's Day (in lieu of 1/1 Sun)  

Thu-26-Jan-23 National Australia Day 

Fri-7-Apr-23 National Good Friday 

Mon-10-Apr-23 National Easter Monday 

Tue-25-Apr-23 National Anzac Day 

Mon-25-Dec-23 National Christmas Day

Tue-26-Dec-23 National Boxing Day

Mon-1-Jan-24 National New Year's Day

Fri-26-Jan-24 National Australia Day

Fri-29-Mar-24 National Good Friday

Mon-1-Apr-24 National Easter Monday

Thu-25-Apr-24 National Anzac Day

Wed-25-Dec-24 National Christmas Day

Thu-26-Dec-24 National Boxing Day

Wed-1-Jan-25 National New Year's Day (to be confirmed)

Mon-27-Jan-25 National Australia Day (to be confirmed)

Fri-18-Apr-25 National Good Friday (to be confirmed)

Mon-21-Apr-25 National Easter Monday (to be confirmed)

Fri-25-Apr-25 National Anzac Day (to be confirmed)

Thu-25-Dec-25 National Christmas Day (to be confirmed)

Fri-26-Dec-25 National Boxing Day (to be confirmed)
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